
H A R M O N Y

www.okiun.com

Finishes 
Cement - Full Color-Metallic - Chamaleon
Oxide - MarbleStone - Leather - Decor

Colors
15 Cement - 48 Full Color -7 Metallic- 3 Chamaleon
5 Oxide -8 MarbleStone - 30 Decor

Decors
Leather - Lienzo - Planet- Transversal - Trend - 
Chevron -Lineas - Mariscal - Fosil - Parasol- Tye - Wood



This piece is made up of various 
elements with a flat, central section 
that transits well to a variety of 
environments,  thus providing a 
unique decór.

Pieza  formada por varios 
elementos con una pieza  central 
que perfectamente puede 
transitar en ambientes  diferentes 
otorgándole en cada caso 
una decoración singular.

H A R M O N Y
The inside of a hexagon • El interior de un hexágono
10.6  in x 10.6 in x 1.2 in • 27 cm x 27 cm  X 3 cm



Harmony Cement Color  Gray/N01 Gloss



Harmony  Full Color CB07 Matte



Harmony Full Color CB01  Matte Harmony Marble Color Blue Gold  Gloss



Crear una colección es dotar de carácter único a los diseños, es dar a cada pieza un 
número infinito de expresiones, de percepciones táctiles y visuales, que transmitan, 
que sean capaces de generar momentos memorables, en definitiva, que nos hagan vivir, 
porque al final se trata de esto, de vivir sintiendo, de disfrutar del carácter.

To create a collection is to give a unique character to the designs, is to give each piece 
an infinite number of expressions, of tactile and visual perceptions, that transmit, that 
are capable of generating memorable moments, in short, that make us live, because in 
the end it is about this, to live feeling, to enjoy the character.

Cement Matte

Full Color Matte

Metallic Matte Metallic Gloss

Full Color Gloss

Cement Gloss

F i n i s h e s  •  A c a b a d o s

Decor Matte

MarbleStone Matte

Leather Matte

Chamaleon

Decor Gloss

MarbleStone Gloss

Leather Gloss

Oxide



C o l o u r s  /  C o l o re s

CB38

CB27

CB29

CB32

CB30

CB39

CB31

CB35

Base Colours / Colores Base

1.

2. 3.

Measures
Medidas

Material
Material

Finishes
Acabados

Colours
Colores

Decor
Decorados

Packing
Packing

1.  16.6 in x 10.2 
in x 1.2 in
1.  27 cm x 31 cm 
x 3 cm
2. 5.3 in x 9.1 in 
x 1.2 in
2. 13.5 cm x 23 
cm x 3 cm
3. 5.1 in x 6.3 in 
x 1.2 in
3. 13 cm x 16 cm 
x 3 cm

Concrete Cement
Full color
Metallic 
Chamaleon
Oxide
Leather
Marble
Decor

CE1-CE15 
CB1-CB48
ME1-ME7
CH1-CH3
O1-O5
All CB,CE/ME/O
All CB/ME
All CB/ME/CE/O

Lienzo
Planet
Chevron
Wood 
Tye
Trend
Parasol

Lineas
Fosil
Trasversal
Mariscal
Rayas
Lineas

Box 
m2 

Peso
m2

Box/
Palet

2.
0.23 
m2

2.
37 kg

2.
80

3.
0.23
m2

3.
35.2
Kg

3.
80

Swatch Colours may vary from original. Tile samples should be requested. 
Los colores pueden variar de los originales. Posibilidad de pedir una muestra real.

G e o m e t r y  /  G e o m e t í a

CB40

CB04

CB41

CB05

CB01

CB06

CB02

CB07

CB12

CB16

CB13

CB17

CB14

CB18

CB15

CB19

CB08 CB09 CB10 CB11

Base Colours / Colores Base

Images in matte finish

Images in matte finish



CB20

CB24

CB03

CB28

CB26

CB36

CB21

CB23

CB37

CB22

CB42

CB25

CB33

CB45

CB34

CB46

CB43

CB47

CB44

CB48

Base Colours / Colores Base

ME1 Gold ME2 Gold Champagne ME4 TitanioME3 Silver

ME5 Cooper ME6 Pink Gold ME7 Cooper Orange

Metallic Colours / Colores Metalizados  

MarbleStone Colours / Colores MarbleStone

MA3 White Gold

MA6 Pink White

MA1 Black Gold

MA8 Malva White

MA4 White BlacK

MA7 Mar White 

MA2 Black White

MA9 Yellow White

MA5 Palo White

MA10 Blue Gold

Images in matte finish Images in matte finish

Images in matte finish



Cement Colours / Colores Cemento 

CE01

CE06

CE11

CE02

CE07

CE12

CE05

CE10

CE15

CE04

CE09

CE14

CE03

CE08

CE13

O1 Corten

CH3

O5 Mix Red

CH2

O3 Mix Blue O2 Mix  Green O4 Mix Pink

CH1

Oxide Colours / Colores Óxido

Colours Chamaleon / Colores Camaleón

Images in matte finish Images in matte finish

Images in glossy finish



D e c o r s  /  D e c o ra d o s

Snake

Soul

Madyson

Ral

Zen

Lava

Discovery

Cruz

Wood (Soul+Ral+Cruz+Lava)

Leather (Snake+Madyson+Discovery+Zen)

Decor Decapé Decor Engraved

Decors / Decorados 
Tye Parasol 

Lineas Fosil 

Trasversal 

Lienzo (Sidney+Vulcano+Tivoli+Urban+City)

Sidney

Vulcano

Tivoli

Urban

City

Planet Chevron 

Trend

 Decorations available in 2 types of finishes / Decorados disponibles en 2 tipos de acabados



Okiun Elementos Decorativos
Pol. Ind. Jovades  
C/ Jovades s/n
46780 Oliva Valencia Spain
Phone   +34 962 839 847
E-mail    info@okiun.com
www.okiun.com

OkiunCollection®

https://www.facebook.com/okiuncompany/

